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Women / 8 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adriana Consoli129
Icg

9.375 9.700 9.6509.650 38.375
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Haley Mustari123
Dynamo

9.425 9.600 9.4759.675 38.175
2 2 1 7 2 

2 

Baylie Belman146
WOGA Gymnastics

9.500 9.500 9.5759.450 38.025
1 4T 3T 3 3 

3 

Presley Duke135
OKCG

9.100 9.475 9.6009.450 37.625
8T 7 3T 2 4 

4 

Avery King149
WOGA Gymnastics

9.150 9.500 9.2759.225 37.150
6 4T 9 10 5 

5 

Jadyn Grant138
TIGAR

9.100 9.525 9.5008.950 37.075
8T 3 13 5T 6 

6 

Maggie Ball113
Bcga

9.325 8.975 9.5009.200 37.000
4 11T 10 5T 7 

7 

Samantha Streeter106
5280

8.950 9.450 9.3759.125 36.900
11 8 11T 9 8 

8 

Haley Pieroni103
5280

9.125 9.125 9.2509.125 36.625
7 10 11T 11T 9 

9 

Morgan Jewell122
DGA

9.275 9.250 8.7009.375 36.600
5 9 7 14 10 

10 

Isabelle White137
River city gymnastic

9.075 8.825 9.2509.325 36.475
10 13 8 11T 11 

11 

Julia Martyna140
TIGAR

8.700 8.600 9.5259.400 36.225
13 14 5T 4 12 

12 

Ella DeYoung130
Icg

8.725 9.500 9.4008.000 35.625
12 4T 15 8 13 

13 

Parker Cobb114
Bcga

7.950 8.975 9.1258.450 34.500
14 11T 14 13 14 

14 

Ashlee Sullivan150
WOGA Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 5.7509.400 15.150
15 15 5T 15 15 

15 
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